Office of The Sub Divisional Officer PWD Distt. Sub Division No.1, Indore

S.No. G

O problems to the Continue

/SDC/2021-22

Date: / a / 1 / 2023

To.

The Administrator VIDYA SAGAR SCHOOL Bicholi Mardana Road, Indore (M.P.)

Sub :- Building Safety Certificate.

Ref: - Your letter No. 08/12/2022

BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE.

This is to Certify that the Existing Building of VIDYA SAGAR SCHOOL (Bicholi Mardana Road, Indore, M.P.) seems to be safe as per physically Inspection done on the date 30.12.2022

This Certificate issued to applicant by the Undersigned Officer.

PRINCIPAL

Vidyaşagar School, Indore (M.P.)

Sub Division Officer

PWD Distr. Sub Division No.1, Indore Sub Divisional Officer

P.W.D. (B&R) Dist. Sub Dn. No. 1. INDORF

अध्यक्ष

विद्यासागर स्कूल समिति इस्बीर (म.ज.)